Small Business Management

An Enterprise 
A business (A firm) is an organization engaged in the trade of goods, services, or both to consumers. Businesses are predominant in capitalist

 HYPERLINK "http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Economy" \o "Economy"  economies, where most of them are privately owned and administered to earn profit to increase the wealth of their owners. 

Businesses may also be not-for-profit or state-owned. A business owned by multiple individuals may be referred to as a company, although that term also has a more precise meaning.

A micro-enterprise (or microenterprise) is a type of small business, often registered, having ten to five or fewer employees and requiring startup capital of not more than e.g. B$5,000.

Business Size definitions
	
	Australia 
	USA
	Europe 
	Brunei (e.g.)

	Minute/Micro
	1-2
	1-6
	<10
	1-10

	Small
	<15
	<250
	<50
	<10

	Medium
	<200
	<500
	<250
	<100

	Large
	<500
	<1000
	<1000
	<500

	Enterprise
	>500
	>1000
	>1000
	>500


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


